Key Deadlines and Dates for Dragonsville Project

Thursday January 22 Meeting with local schools.

Monday January 26" — Friday 30" Discuss project needs and time of visits with
schools.

Week beginning Monday 2 February Launch Site

Wednesday February 11th Chapter 2 submissions deadline.

February 16™ — 20" Half Term (Please inform of any changes)

Monday February 23" - Wednesday 25" Voting for Ch2.

Friday February 27" Notification of voted chapter.

New chapter begins.

Wednesday March 10" Chapter 3 submissions deadline.
Monday March 15" — Wednesday 17" Voting for Ch3.
Friday March 19" Notification of voted chapter.

New chapter begins.

Wednesday March 31% Chapter 4 submissions deadline
All other areas of the site deadlines.
End of workshops / visits into schools.

April 5" — 16™ Easter Holiday (Please inform of any
changes)

Monday April 19" — Wednesday 21° Voting for Ch4.

Friday April 23" Notification of voted Chapter.

Public launch of site

During February 2™ — 13", 23" — 27" March 1* = 31st Simon will be able to visit schools to
work with classes / groups / staff developing the content for the project.
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